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· Flexible configuration

· Cabling consolidation

Installation type

Pedestal

Wall-mounted

Pole-mounted

Pedestal

Pedestal

Capacity of splitter

11

11

11

36

64

Capacity (F)

144F

144F

144F

288F

576F

Size (H×W×D,mm) 

1035×560×310

800×560×310

800×560×310

1460×760×320

1460×760×540

Type

FitDH-240-S2-144-A

FitDH-240-S12W-144-A1

FitDH-240-S12P-144-A1

FitDH-240-S3-288-A1

FitDH-240-S7-576-A1

FitDH240 Connectorized Fiber Distribution Hubs

Installation type

Pedestal

Pedestal

Capacity of splitter

16

16

Capacity (F)

288

576

Size (H×W×D,mm) 

1035×560×310

1460×760×540

Type

FitDH-230-S2-288-A

FitDH-230-S3-576-A

FitDH230 Direct Splicing Fiber Distribution Hubs

FitDH series fiber distribution hub provides a passive connection between fiber optic cable and optical splitter 

outdoors. In an outdoor environment.

It has the advantages of large capacity, low insertion loss and long life cycle, and is suitable for FTTH network 

applications.


