Fiber **Distribution Hub**

03

FitDH series fiber distribution hub provides a passive connection between fiber optic cable and optical splitter outdoors. In an outdoor environment.

It has the advantages of large capacity, low insertion loss and long life cycle, and is suitable for FTTH network applications.

Features

· Flexible configuration

· Cabling consolidation

2 11





FitDH230 Direct Splicing Fiber Distribution Hubs

Туре	Size (H×W×D,mm)	Capacity (F)	Capacity of splitter	Installation type
FitDH-230-S2-288-A	1035×560×310	288	16	Pedestal
FitDH-230-S3-576-A	1460×760×540	576	16	Pedestal







FitDH240 Connectorized Fiber Distribution Hubs

Туре	Size (H×W×D,mm)	Capacity (F)	Capacity of splitter	Installation type
FitDH-240-S2-144-A	1035×560×310	144F	11	Pedestal
FitDH-240-S12W-144-A1	800×560×310	144F	11	Wall-mounted
FitDH-240-S12P-144-A1	800×560×310	144F	11	Pole-mounted
FitDH-240-53-288-A1	1460×760×320	288F	36	Pedestal
FitDH-240-S7-576-A1	1460×760×540	576F	64	Pedestal

Fiber Distribution Hubs

2 11